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Revised: 1/30/2017 

Date Opponent Location Host Time 

 Tue, Feb. 21 Match Play vs. Madera Fig Garden Central 1:00 

Thu, Feb. 23 Madera/Madera South Madera Country Club Madera 1:00 

Tue, Feb. 28 Match Play vs. Fresno Christian Fig Garden Central 2:00 

Tue, Mar. 7 Match Play vs. SJM Fig Garden Central 1:00 

Wed, Mar. 15 Match Play vs. Bullard Fig Garden  Central 2:00 

Mon, Mar. 20 

 

18 Hole League Tournament Belmont C.C. Clovis East 12:00 

Thu, Mar. 23 Match Play vs. Clovis West Ft. Washington C.C. Clovis West 2:00 

Mon, Mar. 27 

 

18 Hole League Tournament Ft. Washington C.C. Clovis North 12:00 

Thu, Mar. 30 

 

Match Play vs Clovis East Fig Garden Central 2:00 

Mon, Apr. 3 

 

18 Hole League Tournament Fig Garden Central 12:00 

Thu, Apr. 6 

 

Match Play vs. Clovis North Ft. Washington C.C. Clovis North 2:00 

TBA Len Ross Tournament 

 

TBA TBA TBA 

Mon, Apr. 17 

 

18 Hole League Tournament Sunnyside C.C. Buchanan 12:00 

Thu, Apr. 20 Match Play vs. Clovis Belmont C.C. Clovis 2:00 

Mon, Apr. 24 

 

1st Qualifying18 Hole Tournament Belmont C.C. Clovis 12:00 

Thu, Apr. 28 Match Play vs. Buchanan Fig Garden Central 2:00 

Mon, May 1 

 

2nd Qualifying18 Hole Tournament Ft. Washington Clovis West 12:00 

Thu, May 4 JV Tournament TBA TBA 2:00 

Mon, May 8 North Area Tournament TBA TBA TBA 

Mon, May 15 Central Section Championships 

 

TBA TBA TBA 

Thu, May 25 So. Cal. Regional Championship 

 

Brookside C.C. - Pasadena 

 

TBA TBA 

Wed, May 31 State Championships Poppy Hills – Pebble Beach 

 

TBA TBA 

Director of Boys Golf:  Joel Ferdinandsen 
School Address: 3535 N. Cornelia, Fresno, CA 93722 
Phone: (559) 276-0280 Fax: (559) 276-5653 

http://chs.centralunified.org/

